
TUKWILA OFFICE: 18360 OLYMPIC AVE S.
TUKWILA, WA 98188

Phone: 1-800-445-7256 | 253-395-4344

SERVING

Made in America Available!

Jamie Blue  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Rigid PVC fittings, Kwikon® ENT
and fittings, Kwikflex™ liquidtight

conduit and fittings. $100 Min / FFA
$1500 PVC; $3000 ENT  Local Stock!

Providence Pipe
Products

Julie Swain  WA, OR, ID, MT, AK

USA made cord connectors and fittings
  for rigid conduit, EMT,FMC Min $500;

ADP $100 / FFA $1750; $1000 ADP
  Local Stock!

www.hksalesllc.com

Julie Swain  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Quality Electrical and datacom
Floor-Boxes for Residential and

Commercial Applications.
Min $75 / FFA $1500

Jamie Blue  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Fixture and power whips, temp
lighting, cable assemblies, specialty

lighting, grounding bonding and wire
harness assemblies.

Min $75 / Call for FFA Terms
Local Stock!

Jamie Blue  WA, OR*, N. ID, MT, AK

PVC Conduit, Bore-Gard,
Multi-Gard and Sweeps.

No Minimum / $25,000 PPD PVC
*Only utility products in OR

Julie Swain  WA, OR, N. ID, MT*, AK

Comm/Resi. Snow/Ice Melting 
Products; Freeze protection; Floor 

warming; 2-Hour Fire-Rated Cables.
Min $150  / FFA $1500 into stock /

Specials & drop ships PP&CH
*Only Nuheat and Resi products in MT

Julie Swain  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Steel, Aluminum Flex and 
Liquidtite Conduits.

Min $300 / Contact H&K
or FFA Terms Local Stock!

  

  

Jamie Blue  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Grounding, bonding, lightning
  protection, and Ultraweld.

Min $50 / Contact H&K for
  FFA Terms

  

Julie Gillespie  WA, OR, ID, MT, AK

  

Jamie Blue  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Ground rods, clamps, couplings, drive 
studs, intersystem bonding connectors
and grounding plates. Min $100 / FFA

$4000 Local Stock!

Julie Gillespie  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Solutions for cable management and
  identification, network cabling,

engineered fastening and data centers.
  Min $200 / FFA $2000

Julie Swain  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Low voltage cables and accessories
for the Datcomm, A/V, Security and

Cable/Satellite markets Min $75 /
FFA $3500

  

Julie Gillespie  WA, OR, N. ID, AK

Transformers: 600V, Medium 
Voltage, Substation, Triplex, Custom,
and more. Stock Transformers $1500

FFA, Customs always FFA

 
  
   

Scott Goodman  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

UL THHN, RHW, PV, Medium Voltage,
Service Entrance cables for the energy,

infrastructure, data and 
telecommunications markets.

  
  

  

    
     

    

Jamie Blue  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Pulling Lubricants and Cable Prep,
Cleaning Solvents and Accessories.

Min $75 or 1 Case, Whichever is 
Greater / FFA $750 Local Stock!

      

  
  

  

Julie Gillespie  WA,  OR,  N.  ID,  MT,  AK

  Affordable, high-performance
  lighting solutions for commercial,
residential and hazardous location
  applications No Min /  All Orders FFA!

Scott Goodman  WA, OR, ID, MT, AK

Aluminum XHHW, MC, URD, Service
  Drop, Bare, and SO Cord
  Min $100 / FFA 2,000 lbs.

Julie Gillespie  WA, OR, N. ID, MT, AK

Philips LED and Conventional 
Lamps,  Advance Ballasts and 

Drivers.
Min $200 / FFA $1500

  UL Listed Rigid, EMT Conduit and 
Elbows, Strut, Fittings and Threaded 

Rod. Contact H&K for FFA Terms.
Local Stock!



Our Team

Outside Sales

Inside Sales

Warehouse

President / Principal
Scott Goodman
425-442-7856
sgoodman@hksalesllc.com

Colin Goodman
(West & Central WA, AK)
425-444-7337
cgoodman@hksalesllc.com

Ryan Baird
(OR & Southwest WA )
360-907-8484
rbaird@hksalesllc.com

Dave Clutter
(Eastern & Central WA,
Northern ID and MT)
509-688-9728
dclutter@hksalesllc.com

Sean Lynch (OR & Southwest WA )
503-467-8525
slynch@hksalesllc.com

Jamie Blue
253-395-4344 x1011
jblue@hksalesllc.com

Thomas Solsberry
253-395-4344 x1013
tsolsberry@hksalesllc.com

Julie Gillespie
253-395-4344 x1012
jgillespie@hksalesllc.com

Julie Swain
253-395-4344 x1005
jswain@hksalesllc.com

Mark Young (Western WA)
206-799-0633
myoung@hksalesllc.com

Vice President / Principal
Colin Goodman
425-444-7337
cgoodman@hksalesllc.com


